 13a
IP20 IK08
WH
DIM RoHS
LED power (W) 10W max
Mounting method: Recessed or Surface
Voltage INPUTE (Vac) 220V or 24V Black housing 0716-001
CCT (K°) Optionally White housing 0716-002
Beam Angle (°) Optionally
House Power coating: Black our White
Material: Die casting Alum.
Dimensions:   Øx H mm 62x140mm Surface
Adjustable 85°/355° Black housing 0716-003
Reflector - ring Black or gold (option) White housing 0716-004
IP value IP20
Packing (pc) 6 pcs in box
*Fits with all Alltronic GU10's & 24V PWM Modules
Light source not include!
   Alltronic LED SPOT Lights
GU10/MR16 or Modules 24V
08/2023
Description
Technical Specifications
Article Number
(with springs)
          Recessed: cut-out Ø45mm
0716-000
GU10
MR16
Module
BL